™

: THE i

DONCASTER

—FOR THE GRILL —

COOK YOUR OWN W/SALAD BAR

SUN-THURS SPECIAL

RUMP 13.5 | SIRLOIN 13.5

TUESDAY NIGHTS

— MAINS -

Gourmet Steak Sandwich
w/ Aioli on Crunchy Chianti Roll

Portuguese Spiced Chicken Burger
Hamburger w/ Cheese & Bacon
Beer Battered Fish Fillets

Country Chicken & Spring
Vegetable Pot Pie

Herb Crusted Chicken Schnitzel
Herb Crusted Chicken Pramigiana

Parmesan Crusted Veal Cutlet
w/ Mushroom Gravy

Homestyle Crumbed Lamb Cutlets

Chargrilled Lamb Fillets
w/ Asparagus, Feta & Hazelnuts

SERVED WITH CHIPS, MASH OR SALAD

22
20
21
21

19.5
20
22

24
23

24

ALL FULL PRICED STEAKS
TWO FOR ONE

Eye Fillet 24

270g Yearling Grass Fed Angus, Riverview QLD

Scotch Fillet 22

300g Yearling Grass Fed Angus, Coominya QLD

Rib Eye 28

400g Dry Aged Grass Fed Angus, Coominya QLD

Rump 21

290g Yearling Grass Fed Angus, Riverview QLD

Sirloin 22

2509 Yearling Grass Fed Angus, Warwick QLD

Marinated Moroccan Lamb Rump 23

Sausages (3) 15.5

Tuna 19
Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Penne 19
Classic Stir Fried Asian Noodles
w/ Chicken or Vegetables 19.5

Creamy Angel Hair Pasta w/ King Prawns,
Chilli & Tomato 23

Slow Cooked Beef & Red Wine

Ragu w/ Rigatoni 19.5
Moroccan Lamb & Feta Salad w/ Olives 20
Chicken, Haloumi & Prosciutto Salad

w/ Balsamic Vinaigrette 23
Chicken Caesar Salad

w/ House made Dressing 19

Plate of Salad 9.5

—TO SHARE -

Chunky Pub Style Chips

Seasoned Potato
Wedges w/ Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli

Garlic & Herb Bread
Trio of Grilled Chicken Satay Sliders
Salt & Pepper Seafood w/ Lime Mayo

Peking Duck Pancakes w/ Hoisin, Shallots
& Cucumber

KIDS’ MEALS

Chicken Nuggets and Chips
Fish and Chips

Vanilla Ice Cream w/ Choice of Topping

7.5

8.5
8.5
19.5
24

24

COFFEE 3.8 | DESSERT 9




