



#### - FOR THE GRILL

COOK YOUR OWN W/SALAD BAR

# SUN-THURS SPECIAL RUMP 13.5 | SIRLOIN 13.5

#### TUESDAY NIGHTS

#### ALL FULL PRICED STEAKS TWO FOR ONE

Eye Fillet 270g Yearling Grass Fed Angus, Riverview QLD	24
Scotch Fillet 300g Yearling Grass Fed Angus, Coominya QLD	<b>22</b>
Rib Eye 400g Dry Aged Grass Fed Angus, Coominya QL	<b>28</b> .D
Rump 290g Yearling Grass Fed Angus, Riverview QLD	21
Sirloin 250g Yearling Grass Fed Angus, Warwick QLD	22
Marinated Moroccan Lamb Rump	23
Sausages (3)	15.5
Tuna	19

#### - PASTAS & SALADS -

Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Penne	19
Classic Stir Fried Asian Noodles w/ Chicken or Vegetables	19.5
Creamy Angel Hair Pasta w/ King Prawns, Chilli & Tomato	23
Slow Cooked Beef & Red Wine Ragu w/ Rigatoni	19.5
Moroccan Lamb & Feta Salad w/ Olives	20
Chicken, Haloumi & Prosciutto Salad w/ Balsamic Vinaigrette	23
Chicken Caesar Salad w/ House made Dressing	19
Plate of Salad	9.5

#### - MAINS -

SERVED WITH CHIPS, MASH OR SALAD

Gourmet Steak Sandwich	
w/ Aioli on Crunchy Chianti Roll	22
Portuguese Spiced Chicken Burger	20
Hamburger w/ Cheese & Bacon	21
Beer Battered Fish Fillets	21
Country Chicken & Spring	
Vegetable Pot Pie	19.5
Herb Crusted Chicken Schnitzel	20
Herb Crusted Chicken Pramigiana	22
Parmesan Crusted Veal Cutlet	
w/ Mushroom Gravy	24
Homestyle Crumbed Lamb Cutlets	23
Chargrilled Lamb Fillets	
w/ Asparagus, Feta & Hazelnuts	24

#### - TO SHARE -

Chunky Pub Style Chips	7.5
Seasoned Potato Wedges w/ Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli	8.5
Garlic & Herb Bread	8.5
Trio of Grilled Chicken Satay Sliders	19.5
Salt & Pepper Seafood w/ Lime Mayo	24
Peking Duck Pancakes w/ Hoisin, Shallots & Cucumber	24

## KIDS' MEALS

Chicken Nuggets and Chips	8.5
Fish and Chips	8.5
Vanilla Ice Cream w/ Choice of Topping	2

### **COFFEE 3.8 | DESSERT 9**